Аксессуары для напольных шкафов
Секционные поворотные рамы, рейки, монтажные
профили ELDON SFCP, SFBP, CIP
Технические характеристики
Архангельск  (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60

components. Standard opening angle 125°-155°. Mounting in wall
mounted, steel enclosures requires the SFBP transversal support
in combination with the AVB. Mounting in floor standing steel
combinable enclosures requires the SFBP transversal support.
Lock: 1 double-bit 3 mm lock.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.
Pack quantity: 1 swing frame with hinges.
Mounting requirements: Mounting in wall mounted, steel enclosures requires the SFBP
transversal support in combination with the AVB. Mounting in floor
standing steel combinable enclosures requires the SFBP transversal
support. Adjustable in depth in combination with CLPK profiles.
For enclosure
H U Max. loading Item no.
600 3 150 N SFCP036
600 6 300 N SFCP066
600 10 500 N SFCP106
800 12 500 N SFCP126
800 15 500 N SFCP156
1000 19 500 N SFCP196
1200 24 500 N SFCP246
SFCP, Swing frame 19”, partial height, floor standing Swing frame 19”, partial height, floor standing, SFCP
Partial SF transversal brackets, SFBP
Description: Enables partial height swing frames to be mounted in floor standing,
combinable and compact, steel enclosures enclosures with full